
K9 22 February 2014

Heigh

t

Cat No Owner Dog Breed NFC Time Q, N, D, 

S, W

Class 

Place

Height 

Place

Ring - 1 Novice Agility Linda Wilson 66
SCT + 

10%
x 128

214 DOROTHY MITCHELL HARGERT WEE BRIDEY SCOTTISH TERRIER 53.54 N 2nd

327 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN PAPILLON 45.43 Q 1st

520 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX ASSOCIATE 31.47 N 3rd

551 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE 40.35 N 4th

Ring - 1 Excellent Agility Linda Wilson 58
SCT + 

10%
64 156

213 MRS MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CHRYSTALT CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON 44.7 Q 1st

523 MRS E HINAGO & MR D CROSSTHWAITEGUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JD AD BORDER COLLIE 33.67 N 2nd

619 MR LUKE JAMES JASPRE JD AD ASSOCIATE 36.52 N 3rd

Ring - 1 Master Agility A Linda Wilson 51
SCT + 

10%
56 174

413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 42.46 Q 4th 1st

308 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG 45.66 Q 7th 1st

609 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX  JD ASSOCIATE 48.31 Q 12th 1st

515 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSASAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 42.9 Q 5th 4th

516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 47.09 Q 10th 8th

527 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER 48.18 Q 11th 9th

532 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDBORDER COLLIE 41.95 Q 3rd 3rd

541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE 41.11 Q 2nd 2nd

546 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE 45.41 Q 6th 5th

552 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 46.16 Q 9th 7th

562 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 46.76 Q 8th 6th

587 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 40.89 Q 1st 1st

Ring - 2 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 41
SCT + 

10%
45 171

306 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SDM GDXSHETLAND SHEEPDOG 44.02 Q 10th 1st

508 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE 27.51 Q 1st 1st

514 KATE  DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD. ASSOCIATE 29.65 Q 2nd 2nd

516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 36.06 Q 8th 8th

519 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOWFLAKE ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 38.12 Q 9th 9th

532 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDBORDER COLLIE 31.47 Q 4th 4th

32.49 Q 5th 5th541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE 32.49 Q 5th 5th

542 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE 30.57 Q 3rd 3rd

544 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE 32.54 Q 6th 6th

545 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPOAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 33.46 Q 7th 7th

Ring - 2 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 44
SCT + 

10%
48 143

417 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 28.74 Q 3rd

617 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 30.95 Q 5th

508 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE 24.37 Q 1st

545 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPOAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 31.1 Q 6th

575 KERRIE PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMSBORDER COLLIE 44 Q 7th

585 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL  AD JDX BORDER COLLIE 29.96 Q 4th

588 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 26.06 Q 2nd

Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping Roger Padfield 39
SCT + 

10%
43 139

523 MRS E HINAGO & MR D CROSSTHWAITEGUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JD AD BORDER COLLIE 24.45 Q 1st

548 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE 25 Q 2nd

559 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE 26.61 Q 4th

575 KERRIE PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMSBORDER COLLIE 25.63 Q 3rd

615 MS L DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE 33.16 Q 5th

211 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD AD JD PAPILLON 40.17 Q 8th

300 309 MS T TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG 34.81 Q 6th

321 MRS C A WONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JD SCHIPPERKE 38.75 Q 7th

Ring - 2 Novice Jumping Roger Padfield 36
SCT + 

10%
x 107

500 518 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RN BORDER COLLIE 16.96 Q 1st

592 MRS REBEKAH FOORD GAITMASTER ADOBE RUSH HOUR AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 23.16 Q 5th

597 MISS KATHY WILLIS BAILEYBOY ASSOCIATE 19.26 Q 2nd

598 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FD FDX FDCH AFCH BORDER COLLIE 21.28 Q 4th

600 602 MISS SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX UD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER 24.48 Q 6th

208 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD ASSOCIATE 34.47 Q 10th

300 313 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 31.55 Q 9th

315 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE 20.09 Q 3rd

406 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 25.5 Q 7th

412 MISS KIM DAVIDSON DASHINGLYWICKED ASSOCIATE 28.97 Q 8th

Ring - 3 Open Agility Annette Claughton 66
SCT + 

10%
72 166

40.79 Q 1st541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE 40.79 Q 1st

610 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER 42.3 N 3rd

200 203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDXASSOCIATE 60.28 Q 2nd
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Ring - 3 Master Agility B Annette Claughton 59
SCT + 

10%
64 176

510 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 51.65 Q 11th 11th

515 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSASAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 49.7 Q 7th 7th

516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 47.9 Q 5th 5th

519 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOWFLAKE ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 48.79 Q 6th 6th

527 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER 50.59 Q 9th 9th

532 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDBORDER COLLIE 42.15 Q 3rd 3rd

541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE 44.04 Q 4th 4th

545 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPOAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 50.73 Q 10th 10th

552 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 49.95 Q 8th 8th

573 DR R F ATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 41.16 Q 2nd 2nd

588 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 39.84 Q 1st 1st

593 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX BORDER COLLIE 54.56 Q 12th 12th

Ring - 3 Master Jumping B Annette Claughton 41
SCT + 

10%
45 170

416 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE) 35.47 Q 1st 1st

546 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE 39.37 Q 2nd 1st

554 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE 42.87 N 3rd


